
1 HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
MOLNAR Botond 2004 HUN 5.0 8.05 0.0 13.05 4.2 7.15 0.0 11.35 4.5 8.60 0.0 13.10 4.8 8.80 0.0 13.60 4.6 8.05 0.0 12.65 4.2 8.45 0.0 12.65 76.40
ZAVORY Szilard 2005 HUN 4.7 8.60 0.0 13.30 3.8 7.05 0.0 10.85 4.5 8.35 0.0 12.85 4.8 9.10 0.0 13.90 4.3 8.95 0.0 13.25 4.5 8.45 0.0 12.95 77.10
JUHASZ Balazs 2005 HUN 4.7 8.25 0.1 12.85 3.7 8.15 0.0 11.85 4.1 7.95 0.0 12.05 4.8 9.00 0.0 13.80 3.8 9.05 0.0 12.85 3.9 7.80 0.0 11.70 75.10
MENTOVAI Istvan 2005 HUN 4.5 8.55 0.0 13.05 3.7 8.05 0.0 11.75 4.0 5.40 0.0 9.40 4.8 9.20 0.0 14.00 3.9 9.15 0.0 13.05 3.6 8.70 0.0 12.30 73.55
UJVARI Benedek 2005 HUN 4.1 8.05 0.1 12.05 3.7 7.90 0.0 11.60 3.8 7.25 0.0 11.05 4.0 8.80 0.1 12.70 3.1 9.00 0.0 12.10 2.7 8.50 0.0 11.20 70.70
VARGA Botond 2005 HUN 4.0 8.45 0.0 12.45 3.5 8.20 0.0 11.70 3.0 8.35 0.0 11.35 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 2.5 8.75 0.0 11.25 2.2 8.60 0.0 10.80 69.55
TOTAL 52.25 46.65 49.05 55.30 51.80 49.60 304.65

2 POL D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
CHRUSCIEL Szymon 2004 POL 3.8 8.55 0.0 12.35 3.1 6.05 0.3 8.85 3.1 8.20 0.0 11.30 3.2 8.85 0.0 12.05 3.7 8.20 0.0 11.90 3.5 6.70 0.0 10.20 66.65
SZYMCZYK Radoslaw 2004 POL 4.0 8.35 0.1 12.25 3.6 6.75 0.0 10.35 3.3 8.60 0.3 11.60 4.0 8.85 0.0 12.85 3.4 9.45 0.0 12.85 3.5 8.80 0.0 12.30 72.20
LE KHAC Tomasz 2008 POL 4.2 8.75 0.3 12.65 3.8 9.15 0.0 12.95 2.9 8.60 0.0 11.50 2.2 9.10 0.0 11.30 4.2 9.45 0.0 13.65 2.9 8.90 0.0 11.80 73.85
CZARNECKI Aleksander 2007 POL 4.4 7.95 0.0 12.35 3.2 6.55 0.0 9.75 2.6 8.55 0.3 10.85 3.2 9.00 0.0 12.20 3.3 9.15 0.0 12.45 2.9 7.50 0.0 10.40 68.00
KUZDRA Christian 2006 POL 3.8 8.50 0.0 12.30 3.7 8.00 0.0 11.70 3.9 7.60 0.0 11.50 2.4 8.40 0.0 10.80 3.4 9.20 0.0 12.60 2.7 7.55 0.0 10.25 69.15
PAWLOWSKI Jakub 2004 POL 4.0 8.50 0.2 12.30 3.3 8.05 0.0 11.35 3.9 7.90 0.0 11.80 4.0 9.00 0.0 13.00 48.45
TOTAL 49.65 46.35 46.40 50.10 51.55 44.75 288.80

3 CZE 1 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
BAGO Daniel 2004 CZE 4.8 7.25 0.1 11.95 2.6 4.90 0.0 7.50 4.0 8.45 0.0 12.45 4.8 9.25 0.0 14.05 3.9 9.15 0.0 13.05 3.9 8.40 0.0 12.30 71.30
MARGHOLD František 2004 CZE 4.8 7.40 0.3 11.90 2.4 4.45 0.0 6.85 3.9 8.30 0.0 12.20 4.8 9.10 0.0 13.90 3.8 8.25 0.0 12.05 4.0 7.95 0.0 11.95 68.85
DURÁK Miroslav 2004 CZE 3.9 8.60 0.1 12.40 3.4 6.45 0.0 9.85 3.6 7.15 0.3 10.45 4.0 9.20 0.0 13.20 3.9 9.20 0.0 13.10 3.5 8.70 0.0 12.20 71.20
KAPLAN Daniel David 2004 CZE 3.9 8.20 0.0 12.10 3.5 8.45 0.0 11.95 3.3 7.20 0.3 10.20 4.0 9.10 0.0 13.10 3.5 8.85 0.0 12.35 2.5 8.35 0.0 10.85 70.55
VACHUTKA Jan 2005 CZE 4.3 8.05 0.0 12.35 3.3 7.75 0.0 11.05 3.6 7.90 0.0 11.50 4.0 9.10 0.0 13.10 3.3 8.40 0.0 11.70 3.5 6.65 0.0 10.15 69.85
POSPÍŠIL Martin 2005 CZE 2.5 6.75 4.3 4.95 3.4 5.90 0.3 9.00 3.8 8.40 0.0 12.20 3.0 6.75 0.0 9.75 35.90
TOTAL 48.80 40.35 45.30 54.25 50.55 46.60 285.85

4 CZE 2 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
NESHYBA Milan 2004 CZE 4.2 8.05 0.0 12.25 2.8 7.30 0.0 10.10 3.5 8.00 0.3 11.20 4.0 8.80 0.1 12.70 3.4 7.75 0.0 11.15 3.3 8.20 0.0 11.50 68.90
SMITH Joseph 2005 CZE 4.0 6.40 0.3 10.10 2.3 6.20 0.3 8.20 3.8 7.85 0.0 11.65 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 3.1 9.15 0.0 12.25 3.4 8.45 0.0 11.85 66.05
GAGAMOV Jack 2005 CZE 3.9 9.05 0.0 12.95 3.9 8.25 0.0 12.15 3.3 8.15 0.0 11.45 4.0 9.05 0.0 13.05 3.6 8.45 0.0 12.05 3.8 8.60 0.0 12.40 74.05
PLUHAŘ Ondřej 2005 CZE 3.6 6.90 0.0 10.50 3.3 4.20 0.0 7.50 3.3 8.05 0.3 11.05 3.2 8.50 0.0 11.70 3.3 7.20 0.0 10.50 2.5 8.00 0.0 10.50 61.75
ZAPLETAL Jakub 2005 CZE 4.1 7.90 0.0 12.00 2.8 6.65 0.0 9.45 2.4 6.70 0.3 8.80 2.4 8.80 0.0 11.20 3.2 7.40 0.0 10.60 3.1 8.20 0.0 11.30 63.35
DANĚK Jonáš 2006 CZE 3.6 8.30 0.0 11.90 3.3 8.00 0.0 11.30 3.5 7.80 0.0 11.30 2.8 8.80 0.0 11.60 3.3 8.30 0.0 11.60 3.4 5.90 0.0 9.30 67.00
TOTAL 49.10 41.10 45.60 49.45 46.50 47.05 278.80

5 SLO D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
MARUŠIČ Matej 2007 SLO 3.3 8.85 0.0 12.15 2.3 7.75 0.0 10.05 2.2 7.80 0.3 9.70 2.2 8.45 0.1 10.55 2.3 9.30 0.0 11.60 3.2 5.90 0.0 9.10 63.15
RAKOVIČ Gregor 2004 SLO 4.1 7.45 0.3 11.25 2.6 7.60 4.0 6.20 3.7 6.65 0.3 10.05 3.2 8.85 0.0 12.05 3.0 9.00 0.0 12.00 3.0 8.05 0.0 11.05 62.60
PODOBNIK Jure 2006 SLO 3.6 8.90 0.0 12.50 2.4 7.50 0.0 9.90 3.1 7.95 0.3 10.75 3.2 8.85 0.0 12.05 2.3 9.20 0.0 11.50 2.9 8.00 0.0 10.90 67.60
ŠTROS Tin 2005 SLO 3.4 7.35 0.0 10.75 3.9 7.45 0.0 11.35 2.3 9.45 0.0 11.75 33.85
ZALAZNIK Anže 2007 SLO 3.5 8.45 0.0 11.95 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 2.3 7.55 0.0 9.85 33.80
STERNAD HITER Timon 2007 SLO 3.7 6.25 0.0 9.95 2.2 7.95 0.3 9.85 2.3 9.50 0.0 11.80 2.2 8.60 0.0 10.80 42.40
TOTAL 47.85 40.65 42.00 46.65 47.15 42.60 266.90

6 LUX D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
BRANDENBURGER Quentin 2004 LUX 4.7 8.00 0.1 12.60 4.3 7.35 0.0 11.65 3.8 8.70 0.0 12.50 4.8 8.80 0.0 13.60 4.0 8.55 0.0 12.55 3.7 7.65 0.0 11.35 74.25
FOLEY Ronan 2005 LUX 4.1 7.60 0.0 11.70 2.8 7.50 0.0 10.30 2.9 7.95 0.0 10.85 4.0 7.30 0.0 11.30 3.1 7.10 0.0 10.20 3.1 7.10 0.0 10.20 64.55
KAYSE Mathis 2006 LUX 4.0 7.60 0.3 11.30 2.6 6.05 0.0 8.65 2.8 8.50 0.3 11.00 4.0 8.85 0.0 12.85 3.1 9.15 0.0 12.25 3.1 6.90 0.0 10.00 66.05
PALERMO Joy 2006 LUX 4.0 8.60 0.0 12.60 2.4 6.80 0.3 8.90 2.3 8.10 0.3 10.10 2.3 8.40 0.0 10.70 42.30
TOTAL 48.20 39.50 44.45 37.75 45.70 31.55 247.15     
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Order Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par. Bars D E pen Hor. Bar TOTAL
1 ZAVORY Szilard 2005 HUN 4.7 8.60 0.0 13.30 3.8 7.05 0.0 10.85 4.5 8.35 0.0 12.85 4.8 9.10 0.0 13.90 4.3 8.95 0.0 13.25 4.5 8.45 0.0 12.95 77.10
2 MOLNAR Botond 2004 HUN 5.0 8.05 0.0 13.05 4.2 7.15 0.0 11.35 4.5 8.60 0.0 13.10 4.8 8.80 0.0 13.60 4.6 8.05 0.0 12.65 4.2 8.45 0.0 12.65 76.40
3 JUHASZ Balazs 2005 HUN 4.7 8.25 0.1 12.85 3.7 8.15 0.0 11.85 4.1 7.95 0.0 12.05 4.8 9.00 0.0 13.80 3.8 9.05 0.0 12.85 3.9 7.80 0.0 11.70 75.10
3 KASALA Oliver 2004 SVK 3.9 8.65 0.0 12.55 4.4 8.05 0.0 12.45 4.1 8.60 0.0 12.70 4.0 9.00 0.0 13.00 4.5 8.45 0.0 12.95 3.0 8.45 0.0 11.45 75.10
5 BRANDENBURGER Quentin 2004 LUX 4.7 8.00 0.1 12.60 4.3 7.35 0.0 11.65 3.8 8.70 0.0 12.50 4.8 8.80 0.0 13.60 4.0 8.55 0.0 12.55 3.7 7.65 0.0 11.35 74.25
6 GAGAMOV Jack 2005 CZE 3.9 9.05 0.0 12.95 3.9 8.25 0.0 12.15 3.3 8.15 0.0 11.45 4.0 9.05 0.0 13.05 3.6 8.45 0.0 12.05 3.8 8.60 0.0 12.40 74.05
7 LE KHAC Tomasz 2008 POL 4.2 8.75 0.3 12.65 3.8 9.15 0.0 12.95 2.9 8.60 0.0 11.50 2.2 9.10 0.0 11.30 4.2 9.45 0.0 13.65 2.9 8.90 0.0 11.80 73.85
8 MENTOVAI Istvan 2005 HUN 4.5 8.55 0.0 13.05 3.7 8.05 0.0 11.75 4.0 5.40 0.0 9.40 4.8 9.20 0.0 14.00 3.9 9.15 0.0 13.05 3.6 8.70 0.0 12.30 73.55
9 SZYMCZYK Radoslaw 2004 POL 4.0 8.35 0.1 12.25 3.6 6.75 0.0 10.35 3.3 8.60 0.3 11.60 4.0 8.85 0.0 12.85 3.4 9.45 0.0 12.85 3.5 8.80 0.0 12.30 72.20

10 BAGO Daniel 2004 CZE 4.8 7.25 0.1 11.95 2.6 4.90 0.0 7.50 4.0 8.45 0.0 12.45 4.8 9.25 0.0 14.05 3.9 9.15 0.0 13.05 3.9 8.40 0.0 12.30 71.30
11 DURÁK Miroslav 2004 CZE 3.9 8.60 0.1 12.40 3.4 6.45 0.0 9.85 3.6 7.15 0.3 10.45 4.0 9.20 0.0 13.20 3.9 9.20 0.0 13.10 3.5 8.70 0.0 12.20 71.20
12 UJVARI Benedek 2005 HUN 4.1 8.05 0.1 12.05 3.7 7.90 0.0 11.60 3.8 7.25 0.0 11.05 4.0 8.80 0.1 12.70 3.1 9.00 0.0 12.10 2.7 8.50 0.0 11.20 70.70
13 KAPLAN Daniel David 2004 CZE 3.9 8.20 0.0 12.10 3.5 8.45 0.0 11.95 3.3 7.20 0.3 10.20 4.0 9.10 0.0 13.10 3.5 8.85 0.0 12.35 2.5 8.35 0.0 10.85 70.55
14 VACHUTKA Jan 2005 CZE 4.3 8.05 0.0 12.35 3.3 7.75 0.0 11.05 3.6 7.90 0.0 11.50 4.0 9.10 0.0 13.10 3.3 8.40 0.0 11.70 3.5 6.65 0.0 10.15 69.85
15 VARGA Botond 2005 HUN 4.0 8.45 0.0 12.45 3.5 8.20 0.0 11.70 3.0 8.35 0.0 11.35 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 2.5 8.75 0.0 11.25 2.2 8.60 0.0 10.80 69.55
16 KUZDRA Christian 2006 POL 3.8 8.50 0.0 12.30 3.7 8.00 0.0 11.70 3.9 7.60 0.0 11.50 2.4 8.40 0.0 10.80 3.4 9.20 0.0 12.60 2.7 7.55 0.0 10.25 69.15
17 NESHYBA Milan 2004 CZE 4.2 8.05 0.0 12.25 2.8 7.30 0.0 10.10 3.5 8.00 0.3 11.20 4.0 8.80 0.1 12.70 3.4 7.75 0.0 11.15 3.3 8.20 0.0 11.50 68.90
18 MARGHOLD František 2004 CZE 4.8 7.40 0.3 11.90 2.4 4.45 0.0 6.85 3.9 8.30 0.0 12.20 4.8 9.10 0.0 13.90 3.8 8.25 0.0 12.05 4.0 7.95 0.0 11.95 68.85
19 CZARNECKI Aleksander 2007 POL 4.4 7.95 0.0 12.35 3.2 6.55 0.0 9.75 2.6 8.55 0.3 10.85 3.2 9.00 0.0 12.20 3.3 9.15 0.0 12.45 2.9 7.50 0.0 10.40 68.00
20 PODOBNIK Jure 2006 SLO 3.6 8.90 0.0 12.50 2.4 7.50 0.0 9.90 3.1 7.95 0.3 10.75 3.2 8.85 0.0 12.05 2.3 9.20 0.0 11.50 2.9 8.00 0.0 10.90 67.60
21 DANĚK Jonáš 2006 CZE 3.6 8.30 0.0 11.90 3.3 8.00 0.0 11.30 3.5 7.80 0.0 11.30 2.8 8.80 0.0 11.60 3.3 8.30 0.0 11.60 3.4 5.90 0.0 9.30 67.00
22 CHRUSCIEL Szymon 2004 POL 3.8 8.55 0.0 12.35 3.1 6.05 0.3 8.85 3.1 8.20 0.0 11.30 3.2 8.85 0.0 12.05 3.7 8.20 0.0 11.90 3.5 6.70 0.0 10.20 66.65
23 KAYSE Mathis 2006 LUX 4.0 7.60 0.3 11.30 2.6 6.05 0.0 8.65 2.8 8.50 0.3 11.00 4.0 8.85 0.0 12.85 3.1 9.15 0.0 12.25 3.1 6.90 0.0 10.00 66.05
23 SMITH Joseph 2005 CZE 4.0 6.40 0.3 10.10 2.3 6.20 0.3 8.20 3.8 7.85 0.0 11.65 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 3.1 9.15 0.0 12.25 3.4 8.45 0.0 11.85 66.05
25 VIDRICKO Peter 2005 SVK 4.2 8.25 0.0 12.45 2.3 6.40 0.0 8.70 3.3 7.50 0.0 10.80 4.0 8.90 0.0 12.90 3.3 8.30 0.0 11.60 3.3 6.15 0.0 9.45 65.90
26 FOLEY Ronan 2005 LUX 4.1 7.60 0.0 11.70 2.8 7.50 0.0 10.30 2.9 7.95 0.0 10.85 4.0 7.30 0.0 11.30 3.1 7.10 0.0 10.20 3.1 7.10 0.0 10.20 64.55
27 ZAPLETAL Jakub 2005 CZE 4.1 7.90 0.0 12.00 2.8 6.65 0.0 9.45 2.4 6.70 0.3 8.80 2.4 8.80 0.0 11.20 3.2 7.40 0.0 10.60 3.1 8.20 0.0 11.30 63.35
28 MARUŠIČ Matej 2007 SLO 3.3 8.85 0.0 12.15 2.3 7.75 0.0 10.05 2.2 7.80 0.3 9.70 2.2 8.45 0.1 10.55 2.3 9.30 0.0 11.60 3.2 5.90 0.0 9.10 63.15
29 RAKOVIČ Gregor 2004 SLO 4.1 7.45 0.3 11.25 2.6 7.60 4.0 6.20 3.7 6.65 0.3 10.05 3.2 8.85 0.0 12.05 3.0 9.00 0.0 12.00 3.0 8.05 0.0 11.05 62.60
30 PLUHAŘ Ondřej 2005 CZE 3.6 6.90 0.0 10.50 3.3 4.20 0.0 7.50 3.3 8.05 0.3 11.05 3.2 8.50 0.0 11.70 3.3 7.20 0.0 10.50 2.5 8.00 0.0 10.50 61.75
31 PECHA Radek 2007 CZE 4.5 7.90 0.0 12.40 2.4 7.00 0.0 9.40 3.7 5.90 0.0 9.60 3.2 8.90 0.0 12.10 3.0 7.35 4.0 6.35 2.4 7.85 0.0 10.25 60.10
32 PAVLÍČEK Patrik 2005 SVK 3.6 8.45 0.0 12.05 1.5 6.60 4.3 3.80 1.8 8.30 0.0 10.10 2.2 8.95 0.0 11.15 2.3 8.80 0.0 11.10 1.9 8.00 0.0 9.90 58.10
33 PAWLOWSKI Jakub 2004 POL 4.0 8.50 0.2 12.30 3.3 8.05 0.0 11.35 3.9 7.90 0.0 11.80 4.0 9.00 0.0 13.00                 48.45
34 STERNAD HITER Timon 2007 SLO         3.7 6.25 0.0 9.95 2.2 7.95 0.3 9.85         2.3 9.50 0.0 11.80 2.2 8.60 0.0 10.80 42.40
35 PALERMO Joy 2006 LUX 4.0 8.60 0.0 12.60 2.4 6.80 0.3 8.90 2.3 8.10 0.3 10.10         2.3 8.40 0.0 10.70         42.30
36 POSPÍŠIL Martin 2005 CZE         2.5 6.75 4.3 4.95 3.4 5.90 0.3 9.00         3.8 8.40 0.0 12.20 3.0 6.75 0.0 9.75 35.90
37 ŠTROS Tin 2005 SLO         3.4 7.35 0.0 10.75 3.9 7.45 0.0 11.35         2.3 9.45 0.0 11.75         33.85
38 ZALAZNIK Anže 2007 SLO 3.5 8.45 0.0 11.95                 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00         2.3 7.55 0.0 9.85 33.80  
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